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Top 5 Individual Winners  

18 - 34 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 Justin Giles QGF 902,700 

2 Anna Davidson QTW 110,800 

3 Ellie Glasby QTW  2,300 

4 Bridget Glasby QTW 2,200 

    

  

35 - 60 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 Graeme Williams QIP 508,500 

2 Shiralee Bielenberg QIP 424,200 

3 Trudy Padro QBR 417,775 

4 Rod Winton QIP 367,000 

5 Wayne Carlish QTW 362,700 

  

61 + 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 Paul Somerfield QTT 732,000 

2 Don Taylor QTW 695,100 

3 Paul Mayberry QTT  660,000 

4 Brian Cairns QNA 338,200 

5 Ashley Welke  QTW 316,200 
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Top 3 clubs 
Average Distance 

1 Gympie Gold Fins QGF 902,700m 

2 Noosa Masters QNA 338,200m 

3 Barbarians QBR 284,038m 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Total Participation by clubs and ranked by the average distances swum 

 

  Club 

Total Average 
Total 

Distance  
Total Total 

Total in 
Age 

Group 

Total Total Total 

Number of Distance  
Swum by 

Club 
In Age Distance Distance In Age Distance 

Swimmers Per Club   Group     Group   

Submitted       18 – 34 35 - 60   60 + 

1 QIP 9 266,128 2,395,150 0  5 1,613,950 4 781,200 

2 QTW 46 109,837 5,094,675 3 115,300 17 1,787,875 26 1,450,900 

3 QTT 14 211,932 2,967,050 0  1 348,700 13 2,618,350 

4 QGF 1 902,700 902,700  1 902,700 0   0   

5 QNA 1 338,200  338,200 0   0   1 338,200  

6 QBR 2 284,038 568,075 0   2 568,075 0   
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One Participant per Club 

    Total Distance Age 

Justin Giles QGF 902,700m 33 

Brian Cairns QNA 338,200m 74 

 

 

  



MSQ LANE WARRIORS – 2021 
Top 5 Winners, Individual & Club Results 

 

                           

 
 

 

LIST OF ALL SWIMMERS RANKED BY DISTANCE & AGE GROUPS 
18 – 34 Years 

1 Justin Giles 902,700m  QGF 

2 Anna Davidson 110,800m QTW 

3 Ellie Glasby 2,300m QTW 

4 Bridget Glasby 2,200m QTW 

 
35 – 60 Years 

 

1 Graeme Williams 508,500m QIP 

2 Shiralee Bielenberg 424,200m QIP 

3 Trudy Padro 417,775m QBR 

4 Rod Winton 367,000m  QIP 

5 Wayne Carlish 362,700m  QTW 

6 Christina Echols  348,700m QTT 

7 Vanessa O'Sullivan 255,100m QTW 

8 Maree Antonio 190,100m  QTW 

9 Carolyn Lunney 184,600m  QTW 

10 Annabelle Johnstone 162,750m QIP 

11 Peter Johnstone 151,500m QIP 

12 Dion Hutchins 150,300m QBR 

13 Lisa Brosnan 150,200m  QTW 

14 Greg Wells 107,250m QTW 

15 Megan Graham 100,100m QTW 

16 Peter Skillington 98,200m  QTW 

17 Bruce Sexton 67,600m QTW 

18 Joanne Lee 64,500m  QTW 

19 Hugh Stevens 41,400m  QTW 

20 Phil Fletcher 30,500m QTW 

21 Grace Chirgwin 24,500m  QTW 

22 Brett Ryan  14,500m QTW 

23 Michelle Glasby 4,700m  QTW 

24 Emma Woods 2,700m QTW 
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61 + Years 

 

1 Paul Somerfield 732,000m QTT 

2 Don Taylor 695,100m QTW 

3 Paul Mayberry 660,000m QTT 

4 Brian Cairns 338,200m QNA 

5 Ashley Welke 316,200m QTW 

6 Kaye Turner 282,400m QTT 

7 Bridget Donovan 277,000m QIP 

8 Marcus Ford 262,550m QTW 

9 Clive Griffin 241,900m QIP 

10 Sue Walker 227,100m QTW 

11 Leonie Crompton 221,200m QTT 

12 Lionel Scotney 202,950m QTW 

13 Lyn May 189,300m QTT 

14 Shayne Baker 173,000m QTW 

15 Paul Brundell 170,600m QTW 

16 Margie Smythe 142,950m QTW 

17 John Reugebrink 141,800m QIP 

18 Jill Davidson  131,000m QTW 

19 Lynn Bartlett 120,500m QIP 

20 Barb Lawes 118,400m QTW 

21 Elaine Beavis 107,000m QTT 

22 David Misson 105,000m QTT 

23 Rod Crompton 102,950m QTT 

24 Judy Sharpe 96,000m QTT 

25 Merry Matthews 89,200m QTW 

26 Peggy Turner 86,850m QTW 

27 William Waterhouse 73,550m QTW 

28 Max Lennon 72,950m QTW 

29 Mary Dolphin 71,400m QTW 

30 Lois Cobon 67,100m QTW 

31 Thelma Doyle 66,400m QTW 



MSQ LANE WARRIORS – 2021 
Top 5 Winners, Individual & Club Results 

 

                           

 
 

32 Graham O'Brien 61,200m QTW 

33 Joan Neal 60,700m QTT 

34 Margaret Stewart 52,200m QTW 

35 Kevin McKeon 41,700m QTW 

36 Libby Fox 38,500m QTT 

37 John Barker 35,200m QTW 

38 John Creedon 32,800m QTW 

39 Merrianne Black 30,800m QTW 

40 Brian Shackleton 27,600m QTW 

41 Beres Hindman 26,600m QTW 

42 George Tucker 25,100m QTW 

43 Dihana Poulsen 18,400m QTT 

44  Sue Misson 4,900m QTT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


